the same lot with the principal building, provided 
that any such building shall be placed in 
compliance with Title 13 of the Municipal Code of 
the City of Green Lake. 

b. Buildings of frame construction, except when used 
for a high hazard occupancy, not exceeding two 
thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet in area 
when used for a business occupancy or one thousand 
(1,000) square feet in area when used for other 
occupancies, nor more than one (1) story in height 
and having a horizontal separation of not less than 
ten (10) feet on all sides.